Due to this year's topic of the European Forum
Alpbach ,Diversity and Resilience”, you will en-
gage in a lot of discussions and workshops with
the term “diversity”. When we are talking about
this particular term, shouldn’t we have a sense
of how diverse the Forum Alpbach participants
are themselves?

Thanks to 304 of you participating at our Diversity
Study, we proudly present the results displaying
S(,Z(ng the diversity of 44,2% of all scholarship holders.

You are 688 scholarship holders from 92 countries!

Nationality People Percent
AFGHANISTAN 4 0,6%  JAMAICA 1 0,1%
ALBANIA 3 0.4%  JORDAN 1 0,1% Age
ALGERIA 2 0,3% KAZAKSTAN 1 0,1%
ARGENTINA 1 0,1% KENYA 5 0,7% 60%
ARMENIA 5 0,7% KOREA, REPUBLIC 1 0,1% 48%
AUSTRALIA 1 0,1% KOSOVO 10 1,5% 50% 44%
AZERBAIJAN 3 0,4% LAO PEOPLE'S D.R. 1 0,1% .
BANGLADESH 2 0,3% LATVIA 2 0,3% 40%
BELARUS 1 0,1% LEBANON 1 0,1% )
BELGIUM 4 0,6%  LESOTHO 1 0,1% 30%
BOSNIAA. H. 4 0,6% LIBERIA 1 0,1% o
BOTSWANA 1 0,1% LIBYA 1 0,1% 0
BRAZIL 4 0,6% LIECHTENSTEIN 5 0,7% L0% 6,60%
BULGARIA 4 0,6% MACEDONIA 3 0,4% ° 0.70% 0.70%
CAMEROON 2 0,3% MALAWI 1 0,1% 0% . | - - . |
O, (o)
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CHINA 23 33%  MONTENEGRO 4 0,6%
COLOMBIA 1 0,1% NEPAL 1 0,1% . e .
COSTARICA 1 01%  NETHERLANDS 4 0,6% Self-identified ethnicity
CROATIA 8 1.2% NIGERIA 1 0,1% 2% 2.5%
CZECH REPUBLIC 9 13%  OSTERREICH 262 38% ’ ’
EGYPT 6 0,9% PAKISTAN 2 0,3%
ESTONIA 1 0,1% PALESTINIANT. 2 0,3%
ETHIOPIA 6 0,9% PERU 1 0,1% Caucasian / White
FINLAND 2 0,3% PHILIPPINES 3 0,4%
FRANCE 3 0,4% POLAND 13 1,9% ¥ Latino / Hispanic
GAMBIA 1 0,1% PORTUGAL 1 0,1%
GEORGIA 4 0,6% ROMANIA 16 2,3% = Middle Eastern / Arab
GERMANY 21 3,1% RUSSIA 6 0,9% .
GHANA 2 0,3% RWANDA 2 0,3% ® African
GREECE 4 0,6%  SERBIA 9 1,3% = Caribb
HUNGARY 7 1.0%  SLOVAKIA 5 0,7% Caribbean
INDIA 6 0,9%  SLOVENIA 10 1,5% - ) .
INDONESIA 1 01%  SOMALIA 1 0.1% South Asian / Indian
IRAN ISLAMIC R. 3 0,4%  SOUTH AFRICA 1 0,1% - ® East Asian
IRAQ 4 0,6%  SPAIN 5 0,7% -
IRELAND 2 0,3%  SWEDEN 5 0,7% South East Asian
ITALY 50 73%  SWITZERLAND 2 0,3%
SYRIAN ARAB R. 4 0,6 Other
- . TAIWAN 5 0,7%
s your citizenship from the TAJIKISTAN ] 019
country you feel most at home? THAILAND 2 0.3%
IJL(JSIZKI\IIEI\D(A ;0 g)lizf Is your native language the language
UKRAINE 20 2.9% What is your gender? ~ you speak most often in your daily life?
UNITED KINGDOM 22 3,2%
UNITED STATESO.A. 10 1,5% 0,15%
yes, same UZBEKISTAN 1 0,1%
country VENEZUELA 1 0,1%
VIETNAM 3 0,4%
" no, YEMEN 2 0,3%
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countries W Yes
— 50,58% oman .
70,8% No
. . ) H Other
What is your sexual orientation?
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0,7% ~07 /_ What is your religion or belief?
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Bisexual 45 -
" Gay man 40 7
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\ ® Gay woman/ lesbian 30 -
B Heterosexual / straight ;(5) :
B Pansexual 15 - 12,5
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Other 5 1,1 0,7 0,7 I 2,9 .
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Did either one or both of your
parents attend university?

0,7%

Y : T
es Do you consider yourself to have a disability
according to the definition of the Equality Act?
" No
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B prefer not
‘ to say S(’ZO'\
HYes
Thinking of your own political views, where No
would you place these on this scale?
20,0% 17,6% ‘ 98%
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,U7%
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6,0%
4,0%
2,0%
0,0%
HYes
No

Left-wing politics support social equality and egalitarianism, often in opposition to social hierarchy. It
typically involves a belief that there are unjustified inequalities in society that need to be reduced.

Right-wing politics hold that certain social orders and hierarchies are inevitable, natural, normal or
desirable, typically supporting this position on the basis of natural law, economics or tradition.

This year, are you receiving (signiticant) tinancial
support from your parent(s) or other family
members towards your education?

Have you ever done something

Have you ever used public
minor illegal and got away with it?

transportation without paying?
3,5%

" Yes . " Yes
es
46,4%
No
53%
No ’ 56,9%
No ® Prefer not to say
Would the household you're currently living in financially
Do you know how to cook one of Can you sing your national be able to replace a major electrical device like a
your countries typical dishes? anthem by heart? washing machine, if it breaks?
6,7% 2,3%
" Yes
Yes " Yes
No No
74% " No

Do you know how to build a campfire

HYes

No

N

Can you play an instrument?

" Yes

52,5%
No

B prefer not to say

¥ Yes

No




